ALT Spring Conference and Research Seminar 2006
in association with ILTA and SURF

to be held at Leiden University, the Netherlands.

New connections, new challenges
Conference: Thursday 6 April 2006

9.30am
10.00am

11.00am
11.15am

12.30pm
1.30pm

2.45pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

Registration

Opening keynote: Professor Robert-Jan Simons

“Are our students changing and what does that mean for ICT in

education?”
Coffee

Parallel sessions 1
Tools for lifelong
learning: identity,
movement and
standards

Leo Waaijers

“LOREnet is the answer,

what is the question?”

Lunch
Parallel sessions 2
Harald Haugen

and Bodil Ask

"Lifelong learning as
part of EHEA (European
Higher Education Area):
collaborative e-learning
promotes
standardisation and
university standards"

Coffee

Emerging technologies
and the ‘Net
Generation’

Scott Wilson

“Web 2.0 and the
personal learning
experience of the net
generation”

Pieter van

Parreeren and

Nico Juist

“The times they are a-
changin™

Digital games: play and
simulation

lgor Mayer

Title to be confirmed.

Simon Egenfedt-
Nielsen

“Going beyond current
edutainment”

Closing keynote: Professor Angela McFarlane

“Alone together; community learning and digital games”

Depart

Steve Warburton, King's College; London




