ALT Spring Conference and Research Seminar 2006

in association with ILTA and SURF to be held at Leiden University, the Netherlands.

New connections, new challenges

Conference: Thursday 6 April 2006

9.30am	Registration		
10.00am	Opening keynote: Professor Robert-Jan Simons		
	"Are our students changing and what does that mean for ICT in education?"		
11.00am	Coffee		
11.15am	Parallel sessions 1		
	Tools for lifelong learning: identity, movement and standards	Emerging technologies and the 'Net Generation'	Digital games: play and simulation
	Leo Waaijers	Scott Wilson	Igor Mayer
	"LOREnet is the answer, what is the question?"	"Web 2.0 and the personal learning experience of the net generation"	Title to be confirmed.
12.30pm	Lunch		
1.30pm	Parallel sessions 2		
	<u>Harald Haugen</u> <u>and Bodil Ask</u>	Pieter van Parreeren and Nico Juist	Simon Egenfedt- Nielsen
	"Lifelong learning as part of EHEA (European Higher Education Area): collaborative e-learning promotes standardisation and university standards"	"The times they are a-changin"	"Going beyond current edutainment"
2.45pm	Coffee		
3.00pm	Closing keynote: Professor Angela McFarlane		
	"Alone together; community learning and digital games"		
4.00pm	Depart		

Steve Warburton, King's College; London